DSMN&

Europe's Most Active Staffing & Recruitment Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Global Industry Average:

10.92% 110 9.66%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often
greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic,
inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've
done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll
for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll
receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [ Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn |No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) |% Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Gentis https://www.linke Belgium 221 110 49.77%
2 Vibe Group https://www.linke Netherlands 409 178 43.52%
3 Page Outsourcing https://www.linke France 340 116 34.12%
4 Cross Border Talents https://www.linke Portugal 221 66 29.86%
5 Sigmar Recruitment https://www.linke Ireland 208 59 28.37%
6 Devire https://www.linke Poland 291 80 27.49%
7 g2 Recruitment https://www.linke Germany 262 67 25.57%
8 Clockwork Bemanning & R https:/www.linke Sweden 212 54 25.47%
9 Elevation Group https://www.linke Netherlands 248 58 23.39%
10 Wyser https://www.linke Italy 412 84 20.39%
11 Archimede https://www.linke Italy 268 52 19.40%
12 RISORSE https://www.linke Italy 202 39 19.31%
13 Mpya Finance https://www.linke Sweden 274 52 18.98%
14 Generazione Vincente https://www.linke Italy 257 48 18.68%
15 EnRival https://www.linke Sweden 251 46 18.33%
16 Lavorint https://www.linke Italy 265 48 18.11%
17 Catenon https://www.linke Spain 354 62 17.51%
18 Continu Professionals https://www.linke Netherlands 419 72 17.18%
19 Vivaldis https://www.linke Belgium 335 57 17.01%
20 Alumni https://www.linke Sweden 255 43 16.86%
21 Public Support https://www.linke Netherlands 384 64 16.67%


https://www.linkedin.com/company/gentis-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vibe-group-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/page-outsourcing/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/crossbordertalents/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigmar-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/devire/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/g2-recruitment-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/clockwork-bemanning-&-rekrytering-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/elevation-group-netherlands/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wyser/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/archimedespa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/risorse-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mpya-finance/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/generazione-vincente/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enrival-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavorintspa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/catenon/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/continu/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vivaldis/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/alumni/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicsupport/

2
2
24
25
26
27
2
29
30
3
3
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
4
50
51
52
53
5
55
5
57
58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
7
79
80
8
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93

w N

©

RN =

RN

©

&5

(=2}

=

N

oo

=

=

Randstad Professionals Be https://www.linke Belgium

ISG International Service C https://www.linke Austria

Voort

AVANTGARDE Experts
Bravura Sverige
OnePartnerGroup
Meritmind AB

epunkt

SJR

Randstad Switzerland
JobTeaser

Framtiden

HRK

BVNG

REEF

Bolt.Works

effektiv.se

Skill

Driessen

InWork B.V.

Carriére Uitzendbureau
Fagro Consultancy B.V.
AB Vakwerk

Pauwels Consulting
TEMP-TEAM Danmark
Careforce

InAxtion

Experis Nederland
Manpower Sweden
koen

MDE Group

Manuvia Group
Logistic Force
SOLCOM

Dedicare AB

The Noel Group

https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Austria
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Switzerland
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Poland
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Finland
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Belgium
https://www.linke Denmark
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Norway
https://www.linke Czechia
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Ireland

ACTIEF Personalmanagen https://www.linke Germany

ALTEN Consulting Service: https://www.linke Germany

Orion Engineering
Eezy Oyj
Montico
Breinstein
Scalo
Pedersen & Partners
jobvalley

beonit

TNG

Dovre Group
Veteranpoolen
top itservices
Viktech

GULP

3D Personnel
teampool
univativ

Eezy Henkilostopalvelut
Allgeier Experts
GUARAN

JS Consultancy
Engi Talents BE
Zenjob
Questax
Toptemp
Technicum
Oceanwide
Bemannia
Olivia Danmark
PRECIPHAR
ASA Talent
Dreamwork

https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Finland
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Poland
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Spain
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Finland
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Denmark
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Ireland
https://www.linke Austria
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Finland
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Belgium
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke Norway
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke Denmark
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Netherlands
https://www.linke Sweden

office people Personalman https://www.linke Germany

Bonliva

https://www.linke Sweden

254
403
219

217
249
218
457
338
287
404
231
305
342
301
210
217
247
209
497
383
278
320
462
450
232
500
216
234
315
222
479

241
355
468
258
226
246
214
483
210
280
260
240
220
356
252
212
279
325
459

42
66
35
46
37
64
41
38
44
36
49
29
49
58
34
31
24
54
51
26
36
28
24
48
21
24
21
44
32
27
37
21
26
29
25
17
17
19
16
38
29
21
24
34
33
17
35
15
16
21
14
30
16
15
22
28
15
13
14
12
26
11
14
13
12
11
17
12
10
13
15
21

16.54%
16.38%
15.98%
15.92%
15.74%
15.65%
15.59%
15.20%
14.72%
14.23%
13.84%
13.06%
12.66%
11.67%
11.53%
11.36%
11.21%
11.09%
10.41%
10.40%
10.29%
10.07%
9.92%
9.70%
9.68%
9.64%
9.63%
9.63%
9.47%
9.41%
9.16%
9.09%
8.52%
8.48%
8.31%
8.10%
7.83%
7.69%
7.66%
7.65%
7.57%
7.55%
7.50%
7.36%
7.33%
7.33%
7.00%
6.94%
6.84%
6.67%
6.31%
6.26%
6.25%
6.22%
6.20%
5.98%
5.81%
5.75%
5.69%
5.61%
5.38%
5.24%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
4.78%
4.76%
4.72%
4.66%
4.62%
4.58%


https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-professionals-belgium-nv/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/isg-international-service-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/voort/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/avantgardeexperts/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bravura-sverige-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/onepartnergroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/meritmind-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/epunkt/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sjr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-switzerland/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobteaser/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/framtiden/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hrk-s-a-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bvng/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/reef/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/boltworks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ab-effektiv-bemanning-sverige/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/skill-peoplechange-everything/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/driessen-nl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/inwork-b.v./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carriere-uitzendbureau/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fagro-consultancy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ab-vakwerk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pauwels-consulting/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/temp-team-danmark/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/careforce/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/inaxtion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/experisnl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpower-sweden/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/voorjouvoorop/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mde-consultants-as/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/manuvia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/logistic-force/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/solcom-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dedicare-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/noel-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/actief-personalmanagement-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/altenconsulting/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-engineering-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eezy-oyj/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/monticosverige/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/breinsteinnl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/scalosoft/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pedersen-and-partners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobvalley/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/beonites/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tng/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dovre-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/veteranpoolen/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/top-itservices-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/viktech/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulp-experts-united/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-personnel-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/teampool-personal-service-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/univativ-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eezy-henkilostopalvelut/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/allgeier-experts/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/guarani-fr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/js-consultancy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/engi-talents-be/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zenjob/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/questax/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/toptemp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/technicum/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oceanwidecrew/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bemannia-ab-publ-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/olivia-danmark/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/preciphar/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/asa-talent/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dreamwork/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/office-people-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonliva/

94 Jobzone Norge AS https://www.linke Norway 422 19 4.50%

95 AirOn Group https://www.linke Spain 224 9 4.02%
96 Orizon https://www.linke Germany 480 19 3.96%
97 Piening Personal https://www.linke Germany 384 15 3.91%
98 Tranpenad https://www.linke Sweden 320 11 3.44%
99 Tempor https://www.linke Italy 324 11 3.40%
100 QAPA https://www.linke France 237 8 3.38%
101 Séder & Co https://www.linke Sweden 211 7 3.32%
102 Temporary - Agenzia per il https://www.linke Italy 215 7 3.26%
103 ZAG Personal & Perspekti https://www.linke Germany 249 8 3.21%
104 DIT Personeel https://www.linke Netherlands 203 6 2.96%
105 Pemsa https://www.linke Switzerland 361 10 2.77%
106 Job&Talent Sweden https://www.linke Sweden 456 12 2.63%
107 AMS Oberésterreich https://www.linke Austria 304 7 2.30%
108 DEKRA Arbeit Group Germ https://www.linke Germany 426 9 2.11%
109 GVO Personal https://www.linke Germany 246 3 1.22%
110 TecLine https://www.linke Netherlands 353 3 0.85%

Ready to win at social?

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com

linkedin.com/company/DSMN8 m



https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobzone/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/airon-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orizon-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/piening-personal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranpenad/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/temporspa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/qapa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/se-nearyou/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/temporaryspa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zag-personal-perspektiven/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dit-bouw-en-techniek/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pemsa-human-resources/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobandtalentsweden/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amsooe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekra-arbeit-gruppe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gvo-personal-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecline/

