## **DSMN8**

Europe's Most Active Staffing & Recruitment Professionals on Social - March 2024

## Industry at a glance:

**Average Score:** 

**Total Companies:** 

**Global Industry Average:** 

10.92%

110

9.66%

## Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMN8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?									
Position	Company Name	LinkedIn URL	Location	Employees on LinkedIn	No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days)	% Shared <i>(Last 30 Days)</i>			
1	Gentis	https://www.linke	Belgium	221	110	49.77%			
2	Vibe Group	https://www.linke	Netherlands	409	178	43.52%			
3	Page Outsourcing	https://www.linke	France	340	116	34.12%			
4	Cross Border Talents	https://www.linke	Portugal	221	66	29.86%			
5	Sigmar Recruitment	https://www.linke	Ireland	208	59	28.37%			
6	Devire	https://www.linke	Poland	291	80	27.49%			
7	g2 Recruitment	https://www.linke	Germany	262	67	25.57%			
8	Clockwork Bemanning & R	https://www.linke	Sweden	212	54	25.47%			
9	Elevation Group	https://www.linke	Netherlands	248	58	23.39%			
10	Wyser	https://www.linke	Italy	412	84	20.39%			
11	Archimede	https://www.linke	Italy	268	52	19.40%			
12	RISORSE	https://www.linke	Italy	202	39	19.31%			
13	Mpya Finance	https://www.linke	Sweden	274	52	18.98%			
14	Generazione Vincente	https://www.linke	Italy	257	48	18.68%			
15	EnRival	https://www.linke	Sweden	251	46	18.33%			
16	Lavorint	https://www.linke	Italy	265	48	18.11%			
17	Catenon	https://www.linke	Spain	354	62	17.51%			
18	Continu Professionals	https://www.linke	Netherlands	419	72	17.18%			
19	Vivaldis	https://www.linke	Belgium	335	57	17.01%			
20	Alumni	https://www.linke	Sweden	255	43	16.86%			
21	Public Support	https://www.linke	Netherlands	384	64	16.67%			

Randstad Professionals Book 186 International Service 0		254 403	42 66	16.54% 16.38%
24 Voort	https://www.linke	219	35	15.98%
AVANTGARDE Experts	https://www.linke	289	46	15.92%
Bravura Sverige	https://www.linke	235	37	15.74%
27 OnePartnerGroup	https://www.linke	409	64	15.65%
Meritmind AB	https://www.linke	263	41	15.59%
29 epunkt	https://www.linke Austria	250	38	15.20%
30 SJR	https://www.linkeSweden	299	44	14.72%
Randstad Switzerland	https://www.linke	253	36	14.23%
32 JobTeaser	https://www.linke	354	49	13.84%
33 Framtiden	https://www.linke	222	29	13.06%
34 HRK	https://www.linke Poland	387	49	12.66%
B5 BVNG	https://www.linke Netherlands	497	58	11.67%
36 REEF	https://www.linke	295	34	11.53%
		273		
Bolt.Works	https://www.linke		31	11.36%
88 effektiv.se	https://www.linke	214	24	11.21%
Skill	https://www.linke	487	54	11.09%
10 Driessen	https://www.linke	490	51	10.41%
InWork B.V.	https://www.linke Netherlands	250	26	10.40%
2 Carrière Uitzendbureau	https://www.linke	350	36	10.29%
Fagro Consultancy B.V.	https://www.linke Netherlands	278	28	10.07%
I4 AB Vakwerk	https://www.linke	242	24	9.92%
Pauwels Consulting	https://www.linke	495	48	9.70%
16 TEMP-TEAM Danmark	https://www.linke	217	21	9.68%
17 Careforce	https://www.linke	249	24	9.64%
18 InAxtion	https://www.linke Netherlands	218	21	9.63%
19 Experis Nederland	https://www.linke	457	44	9.63%
· ·		338	32	9.47%
Manpower Sweden	https://www.linke			
51 koen	https://www.linke	287	27	9.41%
MDE Group	https://www.linke	404	37	9.16%
Manuvia Group	https://www.linke	231	21	9.09%
54 Logistic Force	https://www.linke Netherlands	305	26	8.52%
55 SOLCOM	https://www.linke	342	29	8.48%
66 Dedicare AB	https://www.linke Sweden	301	25	8.31%
7 The Noel Group	https://www.linke	210	17	8.10%
ACTIEF Personalmanager		217	17	7.83%
ALTEN Consulting Service	https://www.linke	247	19	7.69%
Orion Engineering	https://www.linke	209	16	7.66%
61 Eezy Oyj	https://www.linke	497	38	7.65%
62 Montico	https://www.linke Sweden	383	29	7.57%
33 Breinstein	https://www.linke	278	21	7.55%
34 Scalo	https://www.linke Poland	320	24	7.50%
Pedersen & Partners	https://www.linke	462	34	7.36%
jobvalley	https://www.linke	450	33	7.33%
beonit	https://www.linke	232	17	7.33%
88 TNG	https://www.linke Sweden	500	35	7.00%
69 Dovre Group	https://www.linkeFinland	216	15	6.94%
		234	16	6.84%
70 Veteranpoolen	https://www.linke Sweden			
1 top itservices	https://www.linke	315	21	6.67%
72 Viktech	https://www.linke	222	14	6.31%
73 GULP	https://www.linke	479	30	6.26%
74 3D Personnel	https://www.linke	256	16	6.25%
'5 teampool	https://www.linke Austria	241	15	6.22%
'6 univativ	https://www.linke	355	22	6.20%
77 Eezy Henkilöstöpalvelut	https://www.linke Finland	468	28	5.98%
78 Allgeier Experts	https://www.linke	258	15	5.81%
'9 GUARANÍ	https://www.linke	226	13	5.75%
30 JS Consultancy	https://www.linke	246	14	5.69%
B1 Engi Talents BE	https://www.linke	214	12	5.61%
32 Zenjob	https://www.linke	483	26	5.38%
33 Questax	https://www.linke Germany	210	11	5.24%
	-			
34 Toptemp	https://www.linke	280	14	5.00%
35 Technicum	https://www.linke	260	13	5.00%
36 Oceanwide	https://www.linke	240	12	5.00%
Bemannia	https://www.linke Sweden	220	11	5.00%
88 Olivia Danmark	https://www.linkeDenmark	356	17	4.78%
99 PRECIPHAR		252	12	4.76%
	https://www.linke			
OO ASA Talent	https://www.linke	212	10	4.72%
Dreamwork	https://www.linke	279	13	4.66%
2 office poorle Dersonalmen	https://www.linke	325	15	4.62%
onice people Personalman				

94	Jobzone Norge AS	https://www.linke	Norway	422	19	4.50%
95	AirOn Group	https://www.linke	Spain	224	9	4.02%
96	Orizon	https://www.linke	Germany	480	19	3.96%
97	Piening Personal	https://www.linke	Germany	384	15	3.91%
98	Tranpenad	https://www.linke	Sweden	320	11	3.44%
99	Tempor	https://www.linke	Italy	324	11	3.40%
100	QAPA	https://www.linke	France	237	8	3.38%
101	Söder & Co	https://www.linke	Sweden	211	7	3.32%
102	Temporary - Agenzia per il	https://www.linke	Italy	215	7	3.26%
103	ZAG Personal & Perspektiv	https://www.linke	Germany	249	8	3.21%
104	DIT Personeel	https://www.linke	Netherlands	203	6	2.96%
105	Pemsa	https://www.linke	Switzerland	361	10	2.77%
106	Job&Talent Sweden	https://www.linke	Sweden	456	12	2.63%
107	AMS Oberösterreich	https://www.linke	Austria	304	7	2.30%
108	DEKRA Arbeit Group Germ	https://www.linke	Germany	426	9	2.11%
109	GVO Personal	https://www.linke	Germany	246	3	1.22%
110	TecLine	https://www.linke	Netherlands	353	3	0.85%
						The state of the s

## Ready to win at social?

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com





linkedin.com/company/DSMN8

